822 Tutor Squadron R.C.A.C
Event Dates
March 22 to June 25, 2023
(last revised on 5 April 2023)

Wednesday March 22, Baden Coffee orders DUE 1830h sharp;
Saturday April 1, 2023 Elmira Maple Syrup Festival;
Thursday April 13, 2023 Cadet Fitness Assessment - Chicopee Public School;
Thursday April 27, 2023 Cadet Fitness Assessment - Chicopee Public School;
Friday April 21 to Sunday April 23, 2023 Multi Unit Field Training Exercise;
Friday April 28 to Sunday April 30, 2023 TAGGING;
Thursday May 4, 2023 Cadet Fitness Assessment -Chicopee Public School; 
Saturday May 13, 2023 Gliding at Centralia;
Saturday May 13, 2023 Girls Can Fly @ CYKF;
Saturday June 3, 2023  Annual Ceremonial Review;
Wednesday June 7, 2022 Sunset Parade;
Wednesday June 14, 2023 Change of Command 822 Tutor Squadron; BBQ.
Sunday June 25, 2023 Cemetery cleanup and Decoration Day


